    AM-5509
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-03-0044
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An Agency of Industry Canada Un organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 3 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-03-0044
MODEL CODING
The model designation indicates the manufacturer,
capacity, fabricated material and deck size.  For example:
CODAGE DU MODÈLE
La désignation du modèle indique le fabriquant, la
capacité, le matériau constitutif et les dimensions de la
plate-forme. Par exemple :
ISI2500M6060
ISI : Interweigh System Inc.
2500: Capacity: in pounds or kg - 2500 kg
M: Material: M - mild steel
    S  - stainless steel
    G - galvanized steel
6060: Deck size in inches - 60" x 60"
(from 48" x 48" to 60" x 60")
ISI2500M6060
ISI : Interweigh System Inc.
2500 : Capacité en lb ou en kg - 2500 kg
M : Matériau : M - acier doux
      S  - acier inoxydable
      G - acier galvanisé
6060 : Dimensions du tablier en pouces : 60 po x 60 po
(De 48 po x 48 po à 60 po x 60 po)
SEALING
The load cell cables lead to a sealed junction box where
the load cell network is balanced. The junction box is
accessible on the side of the device and is sealed by
threading a wire seal through two drilled head bolts.
SCELLAGE
Les câbles des cellules de pesage aboutissent à une boîte
de connexion scellée où le réseau des cellules de pesage
est équilibré. La boîte de connexion est accessible par le
côté de l’appareil et est scellée au moyen d’un fil
métallique passé à travers deux vis à tête percée.
The sealable junction box can also be installed outside the
main frame of the scale.
La boîte de connexion scellable peut également être
installée à l’extérieur du bâti principal de la balance.
EVALUATED BY
Milton G. Smith
Complex Approvals Examiner
Tel: (613) 952-0656
Fax: (613) 952-1754
ÉVALUÉ PAR
Milton G. Smith
Examinateur d’approbations complexes
Tél. : (613) 952-0656
Fax : (613) 952-1754
    AM-5509
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 4 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-03-0044
Typical Model/ Modèle typique
    AM-5509
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 5 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-03-0044
APPROVAL: